ABRIDGED LETTER OF OFFER CONTAINING SALIENT FEATURES OF THE LETTER OF OFFER
FOR THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF THE COMPANY ONLY
This is an Abridged Letter of Offer containing salient features of the Letter of Offer dated August 01, 2024 (“Letter of Offer”), which is available on the websites of
the Registrar, our Company and the stock exchange where the Equity Shares of our Company are listed, i.e., BSE Limited (“BSE”). You are encouraged to read
greater details available in the Letter of Offer. Capitalized terms not specifically defined herein shall have the meaning ascribed to them in the Letter of Offer.
THIS ABRIDGED LETTER OF OFFER CONTAINS 12 PAGES. PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOU HAVE RECEIVED ALL THE PAGES.
Our Company has made available on the Registrar’s website www.linkintime.co.in, the Abridged Letter of Offer, along with the Rights Entitlement Letter and
Application Form, to the Eligible Equity Shareholders. You may also download the Letter of Offer from the websites of the Company, the Securities and Exchange

ons
Aggregate  amount
involved
(amount in lakhs)
Company
By the Company  0 0 0 0 0 0
Against the Company  0 0 0 0 0 0
By the Promoters 0 0 0 0 0 0
Against the
Promoters
0 103.95 0 0 0 0
By the Directors 0 0 0 0 0 0
Against the Directors 0 0.04 0 0 0 0
TERMS OF THE ISSUE
In accordance with Regulation 76 of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, SEBI circular, bearing reference number
SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2020/13 dated January 22, 2020, bearing reference number
SEBI/HO/CFD/CIR/CFD/DIL/67/2020 dated April 21, 2020, SEBI circular bearing reference number
SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2020/78 dated May 6, 2020, SEBI circular bearing reference number
SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL1/CIR/P/2020/136 dated July 24, 2020, SEBI circular bearing reference number
SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL1/CIR/P/2021/13 dated January 19, 2021 and SEBI circular bearing reference number
SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2021/552 dated April 22, 2021 (Collectively hereafter referred to as “SEBI Rights Issue
Circulars”) and SEBI circular SEBI/CFD/DIL/ASBA/1/2009/30/12 dated December 30, 2009, SEBI circular
CIR/CFD/DIL/1/2011 dated April 29, 2011, the SEBI circular, bearing reference number
SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2020/13 dated January 22, 2020 (Collectively hereafter referred to as “ASBA Circulars”), all
Investors desiring to make an Application in this Issue are mandatorily required to use the ASBA process. Kindly note that
Non-Resident Investors can apply only through ASBA. Investors should carefully read the provisions applicable to such